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R woTHLRL8 L2829 [23¢ ' Date (46..04.-2024
THARU RAM ARYA GIRLS SR. SEC. SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2024-25
APRIL New Session
MAY First Periodic Test
MAY Parent - Teacher - Meeting
JUNE ) Summer Vacation
JULY School Reopens
AUGUST Second Periodic Test
AUGUST Parenf - Teacher - Meeting
 SEPTEMBER Mid Term Exam
 OCTOBER Parent - Teacher - Meeting
MID DECEMBER Third Periodic Test
B} PRE BOARD EXAM ( X, XII )
JANUARY 2nd PRE BOARD EXAM ( X,XII)
FEB & MARCH Annual Exams
MARCH Final :R'esult (Declaration )
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THARU RAM ARYA GIRLS SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BLB
ANNUAL ACTIVITY PLANNER (2024-25)
MONTH S. NO.|DATE DAY ACTIVITIES
APRIL 1 [9.424 Tuesday Hawan
2 [13.4.24 Saturday Baisakhi Celebration
3 [22.4.24 Monday Earth Day
4 127424 Saturday English Handwriting Competition
5 Motivational Speech
MAY 1111528 Saturday Mother's Day
2 [24524 Friday _|Picnic[Nur, & TKG)
3 Motivational Speech
4 |27.524T61.7.24 " |SUMMER VACATIONS
JUNE 1 Shivir
2 [2Y6:28 Friday . |Yoga Day
JULY 1 [6.7.24 saturday — [Award Ceremony
2 |13.7.2% Saturday Exhibition( Holiday Homework]
3 120728 Saturday Kavita Paath Pratiyogita(Junior, Middle, Sr.)
4 127.7.24 Saturday — [Tree Plantation
5 Motivational Speech
AUGUST 1 17.8.24 Wednesday |Tee] Celebration
2 112.8.24 Tuesday Rakhi Making Competition(For Soldiers)
3 |15.8.24 Thursday — [Independance Day Celebration
4 (24824 Monday Janmashtmi
o [298.23 Thursday — [National Sports Day
6 Motivational Speech
SEPTEMBER| 1 [5.9.24 Thursday ~ [Teacher's Day
2 7924 « Saturday — |World Literacy Day & Speech Competition
3 [14.9.24 Saturday Hindi Diwas & Handwriting Competition
OCTOBER 1 }1.10:22 Tuesday Swacnhata Campaign
2 [1.10.24 Tuesday Poster Making Competition
3 |11.10.24 Friday Dusshera Celebration
4 126.10.24 Saturday - |Diya Decoration Competition
5 [30.10.24 Wednesday [Diwali Celebration
6 [30.10.24 Wednesday [Rangoli Making Competition
7 Motivational Speech
PICNICJUNIOR, MIDDLE, SENIOR)
NOVEMBER | 1 |[5.11.24 Tuesday S5¢. Olympiad
Z |12:21.24 Tuesday English Olympiad
3 [14.11.24 Thursday ™ [Sports Day Celebration
i 4 11511.22 Friday Children Day Celebration
.5 230104 saturday [Talent Hunt( Play Schools)
6 [28.11.24 Thursday Hindi Olympiad
7 Motivational Speech
DECEMBER 1 51224 Thursday ™ [Science Olympiad
2 [9.12.24 Monday Maths Olympiad
Jo = 3 101224 Tuesday Reasoning Olympiad
4 123.12.24 Monday Shradhanand Balidaan Diwas
5 -_|Motivational Speech
JANUARY T 153175 Monday Lohri
2 Motivational Speech
* Monthly Activities are also gonducted according to CBSE circulars.
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